

..
SLP(C)No. 7448 OF 2003
ITEM No.51

Court No.10

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7448/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2003 in OP 1985/03
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

N. AYYAPPAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

K.V. THOMAS AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & O.R.)
With
SLP(C)No.7766/2003,SLP(C)No.8446/2003

Date : 03/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Fazlin Anam,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. M.R.R.Nair & Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Advs.

Mr. Mukul Mudgal,ASG
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.
For Respondent (s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. S.K.Mishra,Sr.Adv.
M/. A.Rajput,S.K.Sharma & K.V.Mohan,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete. Interim order to continue.

List it after four weeks for final disposal.

(Y.P. Dhamija)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Court Master