

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 805 OF 2004

N. AYYAPPAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.V. THOMAS AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 806 of 2004
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 807 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 05/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Nair, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval ,Adv

Mr. Anuj Rajput, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up these matters after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master Court Master