

xITEM NO.110

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 805 OF 2004

N. AYYAPPAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.V. THOMAS AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 806 of 2004 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 807 of 2004 (With office report)

Date: 12/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
State, the matters are adjourned by one week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER